
VO_STTSTC_CNTY_CMMSSN_VTNG.LST
August 22 2017

SUPERVISOR OF ELECTIONS - BILL COWLES
Voting Statistic - Orange County Commission

for 08/15/2017 2017 SPCL PRIMARY HD44

Page  1   of  2  

1

1

6

1

District

District

District

District

 1

 6,530

 12

 2

White

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

White

Female

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male

 1

 12

 147

 53

 326

 5,840

 43

 11

 98

 3

 1

 1

 7

 2

 1

 3,248  3,209  73

 4  7  1

 1  1

 1

 6  6

 76  68  3

 25  28

 167  156  3

 2,919  2,878  43

 16  24  3

 4  7

 35  42  21

 1  1  1

 1

 1

 2  5

 1  1

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

FL DEMOCRATIC PTY  Total:  1                      

REPUBLICAN PTY OF FL   Total:  6,542               

NO PARTY AFFILIATION  Total:  2                      

1

6

District

District

 6,534

 12

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

 12

 147

 53

 326

 5,844

 43

 11

 98

 3

 1

 1

 7

 3,250  3,211  73

 4  7  1

 6  6

 76  68  3

 25  28

 167  156  3

 2,921  2,880  43

 16  24  3

 4  7

 35  42  21

 1  1  1

 1

 1

 2  5

Total Race

Total Race

Total Sex

Total Sex

Grand Total:   6,546



VO_STTSTC_CNTY_CMMSSN_VTNG.LST
August 22 2017

SUPERVISOR OF ELECTIONS - BILL COWLES
Voting Statistic - Orange County Commission

for 08/15/2017 2017 SPCL PRIMARY HD44

Page  2   of  2  

1District

 1

White

Male

 1

 1

 1

Total Race

Total Sex

INDEPENDENT PARTY FL   Total:  1                      


