Grand Total: 6,546

District 1	Female	Male	Unknown	Total Rac
Amer. Indian	6	6		12
Asian/Pacific	76	68	3	14
Black	25	28		5
Hispanic	167	156	3	32
White	2,921	2,880	43	5,84
Other	16	24	3	4
Multi-Racial	4	7		1
Not Given	35	42	21	9
Total Sex	3,250	3,211	73	6,53
District 6	Female	Male	Unknown	Total Rac
Asian/Pacific	1	1	1	
Black	1			
Hispanic		1		
White	2	5		
Total Sex	4	7	1	1

FL DEMOCRATIC PTY	Total: 1	
District 1	Female Total Race	
White	1	1
Total Sex	1	1

REPUBLICAN PTY OF I	FL Total : 6,542			
District 1	Female	Male	Unknown ⁻	Total Race
Amer. Indian	6	6		12
Asian/Pacific	76	68	3	147
Black	25	28		53
Hispanic	167	156	3	326
White	2,919	2,878	43	5,840
Other	16	24	3	43
Multi-Racial	4	7		11
Not Given	35	42	21	98
Total Sex	3,248	3,209	73	6,530
District 6	Female	Male	Unknown ⁻	Total Race
Asian/Pacific	1	1	1	3
Black	1			1
Hispanic		1		1
White	2	5		7
Total Sex	4	7	1	12

District 1	Female	Male	Total Race
White	1	1	2
Total Sex	1	1	2

NO PARTY AFFILIATION Total: 2

VO_STTSTC_CNTY_CMMSSN_VTNG.LST August 22 2017 SUPERVISOR OF ELECTIONS - BILL COWLES Voting Statistic - Orange County Commission for 08/15/2017 2017 SPCL PRIMARY HD44

Page 2 of 2

INDEPENDENT PARTY FL Total: 1		
District 1	Male Total R	Race
White	1	1
Total Sex	1	1